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SATYA
KARTIKA
SATYA
PUTRIKA
HETTY
ERIKA

SATYA
SATYA
HETTY
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PUTRIKA
KARTIKA
KARTIKA
ERIKA
ERIKA
KARTIKA
HETTY
SATYA
ERIKA
PUTRIKA
PUTRIKA
TOTAL

FABIAN
INDAH
RUTH
INDAH
RUTH
MARSYA

MARSYA
INDAH
RUTH

MARSYA
INDAH
MARSYA
INDAH
MARSYA
RUTH
RUTH
FABIAN
FABIAN
RUTH
INDAH
FABIAN

MAULINA
SusI wu
LENTINA
SRI
RIDWAN
IDA

RIZKY AGUSTIA
SOFIE
LIA

RIRIN
DARLIANTI
FILBERT
LASMA
INDAH
RIRIN
EVELYN
LENTINA
JUNIANSYAH
NOVI
DARLIANTI
FAJAR

NC-SURABAYA - IMAM BONJOL
NC-PANTAI INDAH KAPUK GI
NC-MALL TANGCITY TANGERANG
NC-MALL REVO BEKASI

NC-MALL LIVING WORLD PEKANBARU
NC-MALL GANDARIA CITY

NC-MALL FX SUDIRMAN JAKARTA -
PRESALES

NC-MALL CITRALAND GROGOL JAKARTA

NC-MALL CIPUTRA CITRA RAYA
TANGERANG

NC-MALL CINERE DEPOK
NC-MALL CIKARANG BEKASI
NC-MALL CIBINONG CITY BOGOR
NC-MALL ARTHA GADING JAKARTA
NC-MAL KAMAJA JAKARTA
NC-KEDOYA

NC-KARTINI

NC-JUANDA MEDAN

NC-JEMBER

NC-CIDENG TIMUR

NC-BEKASI HARAPAN INDAH

NC- SEMARANG ERLANGGA

936
642
756
828
420

714
1,122
618

798
540
1,080
906
762
666
546
612
600
570
756

506
409
789
770
388

781
970
712

661
555
1,260
927
856
482
549
542
434
430
768

505
315
729
753
357

719
874
694

659
522
1,206
927
854
482
484
542
365
430
608

PERCENTAGE
SHOW APPT SHOW
TARGET TARGET APPT
105.94  109.00 | 97.19
53.95 54.06 99.80
49.07 63.71  77.02
96.43  104.37 92.40
90.94  93.00 97.79
85.00 9238 9201
100.70 = 109.38 | 92.06
77.90 86.45 90.10
112.30 1 115.21| 97.47
82.58 82.83 99.70
96.67 102.78 94.05
111.67  116.67 | 95.71
102.32 1 102.32 | 100.00
112.07  112.34| 99.77
72.37  72.37 100.00
88.64 100.55  88.16
88.56  88.56 100.00
60.83 7233 84.10
75.44  75.44 100.00
80.42 101.59 79.17
9.59
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Report Appt BTC All Clinic
Period : 2024-10-30
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